
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971005155 5PSSDB 18.52 5.95 110.19

1971005170P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 18.58 4.95 91.97

1971005186P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 18.70 5.95 111.26

1971005202P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 18.44 5.95 109.72

1971005218P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 18.61 4.95 92.12

1971005225P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 18.60 5.95 110.67

1971005230P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.73 5.15 96.46

1971005254P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 18.57 6.20 115.13

1971005279P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 18.50 4.95 91.58

1971005293P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 18.63 4.95 92.22

1971005312P13 - (323-2252) MERIDIANA SECT 32C WSD and Paving 5PSSDB 18.56 5.45 101.15

1971005331P13 - (323-2351) Meridiana Sec 82 5PSSDB 18.55 5.45 101.10

1971005354P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 18.58 4.95 91.97

1971005363P13 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.57 4.95 91.92

1971005365P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 18.60 4.95 92.07

1971005379P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 18.52 4.95 91.67

1971005391P13 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.59 4.95 92.02

1971005400P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 18.50 5.95 110.08

1971005409P13 - (323-2179) Dickinson HS CTE Additions 7PSSDB 18.58 6.20 115.20

1971005413P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 18.54 5.95 110.31

1971005429P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 18.59 6.20 115.26

1971005450P13 - (323-2596) Midline Sec 2 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.51 5.15 95.33

1971005487P13 - (323-1328) Tractor Supply - Alvin, TX BS 18.48 3.70 68.38

1971005499P13 - (323-2357) LANDING BLVD PH II ERVIN STREET PH IV - WSD 5PSSDB 18.46 5.15 95.07

1971005518P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 18.43 5.95 109.66

1971005528P13 - (323-2351) Meridiana Sec 82 5PSSDB 18.56 5.45 101.15

1971005542P13 - (323-1591) Turner St and Butlers Rd Recon 7PSSDB 18.53 5.45 100.99

1971005568P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 18.68 4.95 92.47

1971005584P13 - (323-2596) Midline Sec 2 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.52 5.15 95.38

1971005605P13 - (323-2461) 25th Ave N-Texas City ISD-Dance Hall/Cullinary Ctr 5PSSDB 18.40 6.95 127.88

1971005636P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 7PSSDB 18.55 5.15 95.53

1971005663P13 - (323-2596) Midline Sec 2 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.52 5.15 95.38

1971005672P13 - (323-2351) Meridiana Sec 82 5PSSDB 18.63 5.45 101.53

1971005686P13 - (323-2179) Dickinson HS CTE Additions 7PSSDB 18.58 6.20 115.20

1971005708P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 18.63 5.95 110.85

1971005730P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 18.55 4.95 91.82

Settlement
of payment

Derlis Gonzalez (Zoque Transport LLC) 7/24/2025

R005743

3869

D48

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6



1971005750P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 18.53 5.95 110.25

1971005766P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 18.55 6.20 115.01

1971005791P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 18.62 5.95 110.79

1971005803P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 18.55 5.95 110.37

250.00

4327.11

5% -216.36

SUBTOTAL 4110.75

-$546.92

TOTAL $3563.83

Bonus

Fuel


	07-17-2025 to 07-23-2025



